General information about company

Scrip code 531543

NSE Symbol JINDWORLD
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE247D01039

Name of the company

JINDAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/nNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.15
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.15
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.15
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.08
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.04




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholdmg asa vo | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held of total no. of shares
M shareholder | shareholders shares held equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
rn) (I11) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) o of
Iv) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) Asa % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: | Class | . %0
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 122964400 122964400 61.32 122964400 122964400 | 61.32
Group
(B) Public 13511 77556000 77556000 38.68 77556000 77556000 | 38.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 13518 200520400 200520400 100 200520400 200520400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shéres assuming full | Lockedin | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered
Ie Shares Underlying . Number of
ategory . Shares . convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding o, a percentage Asa Asa L
(In) convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of o, of |dematerialized
securities (Xi) andNo.Of | ital) | No. | total total | form (XIV) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (XD)= (\;)II) + |(a) | Shares No. (a) Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (X) As a % of held held (O] (i) (iif)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 61.32 8432400 | 6.86 122964400
Group
(B) Public 38.68 74824750 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8432400 | 4.21 197789150 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of . "
No. of fully | Partly NO' of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid aid- shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paic=up underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity equity ] (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) Depository as per SCRR, a’/0
(IIT) shares held | shares . (AV)+HV)+ Total
v held Receipts (VI 1957) (VI Asa | ~pocoo: | Class otal
av) c vI) ) %of (A+B+C2) |y & 5 | Total Voting
V) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7 122964400 122964400 | 61.32 122964400 122964400 | 61.32
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total A 7 122964400 122964400 |61.32 122964400 122964400 | 61.32
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 122964400 122964400 | 61.32 122964400 122964400 | 61.32
Promoter Group
(A)=(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) 11 264214 264214 0.13 264214 264214 0.13
Investors Category I
(Szu)b—Total (B) 11 264214 264214 0.13 264214 264214 0.13
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
®) independent directors 1 21000 21000 0.01 21000 21000 0.01
and nominee directors)
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
relatives” of promoters
(d) disclosed under 1 7645080 7645080 3.81 7645080 7645080 | 3.81
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)
Investor Education and
® Protection Fund (IEPF) | 1 48460 48460 0.02 48460 48460 0.02
Resident Individuals
@ hol(}lng nominal share 13124 3001591 3001591 15 3001591 3001591 1.5
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) capital in excess of Rs. 10 42279502 42279502 [21.08 42279502 42279502 | 21.08
2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 115 87593 37593 0.04 87593 47593 0.04
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 69 23846304 23846304 11.89 23846304 23846304 | 11.89
(m) Any Other (specify) 179 362256 362256 0.18 362256 362256 0.18
§$b>T0t31 (B) 13500 77291786 77291786 38.55 77291786 77291786 | 38.55
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 13511 77556000 77556000 38.68 77556000 77556000 | 38.68
2+B)(3)+(B)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 13518 200520400 200520400 | 100 200520400 200520400 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 13518 200520400 200520400 | 100 200520400 200520400 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding ,

Number of Shares

No. Of as a % assuming Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. of l;SJ}:ilr:rsl o full conversion | Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares ying of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered .
. . Outstanding - (XI11) equity shares

Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a :

Sr. Outstandi Outstandi convertible ; £ held in
uts an_blln 2 WISEANAING | oo o urities and gf—:lrcer(li a}gle ° Asa% Asa% | dematerialized
convertible Wa}rrants No. Of 1luted s areﬁ No of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= ( " | Shares [No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
@ (VIDHX)Asa | @) |peiq held () (ii) (i)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 61.32 8432400 | 6.86 122964400
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 61.32 8432400 |6.86 | 122964400
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.32 8432400 |6.86 | 122964400
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.13 264214 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.13 264214 0 0 0
@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.01 21000 0 0 0
(d) 3.81 7645080 0 0 0
® 0.02 48460 0 0 0
(2) 1.5 2942341 0 0 0
(h) 21.08 39607502 0 0 0
@) 0.04 87593 0 0 0
) 11.89 23846304 0 0 0
m 0.18 362256 0 0 0
(m)
?%b'TOtal (B) 38.55 74560536 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 38.68 74824750 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
3+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 197789150
)T"ta] (A*B+C 100 8432400 [421 | 197789150




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT
YAMUNADUTT
AGARWAL

MADHULIKA
JITENDRA
AGRAWAL

YAMUNADUTT
AMILAL
AGRAWAL

KAUSHAL
YAMUNADUTT
AGRAWAL

JITENDRA
TARACHAND
AGRAWAL

SARBATIDEVI
AGRAWAL

INDU
RADHESHYAM
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

AEFPA6451G

ADQPA0995F

AAWPA5623R

AECPA4808G

AAWPAS5622Q

ADOPAS5413C

AAWPA5620N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38892000

30028000

26188000

20000000

7480000

192400

184000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

38892000

30028000

26188000

20000000

7480000

192400

184000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.4

14.98

13.06

9.97

0.1

0.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

38892000

30028000

26188000

20000000

7480000

192400

184000

Class eg:y

Total

38892000

30028000

26188000

20000000

7480000

192400

184000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.4

14.98

13.06

9.97

3.73

0.1

0.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.98

13.06

9.97

0.1

0.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

1700000

0

6732400

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

4.37

0

25.71

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38892000

30028000

26188000

20000000

7480000

192400

184000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

122964400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

122964400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

122964400

Class eg:y

Total

122964400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

61.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

8432400

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

6.86

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

122964400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SNEHAL OVERSEAS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHRINATHJI DYE CHEM EXPORT
PVT LTD

AMITARA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAFCS7275K

AADCS5161J

AABCA1473D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9260000

6468825

3700000

19428825

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

9260000

6468825

3700000

19428825

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.62

3.23

9.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9260000

6468825

3700000

19428825

Class eg:y

Total

9260000

6468825

3700000

19428825

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.62

3.23

1.85

9.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.23

9.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9260000

6468825

3700000

19428825

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate relatives’ of promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and Promoter Group’ category)

Searial No. 1

Name of the .

Sharcholders (I) KAILASH T AGRAWAL Click here to go back
PAN (II) AAWPAS5621P Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 7645080 7645080

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 7645080 7645080
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7645080 7645080

Class eg:y

Total 7645080 7645080

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 33! 3.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.81 3.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7645080 7645080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SAROJ KAILASH
AGARWAL

UMASHANKAR

PRABHUDAYAL AGRAWAL

NISHANT UMASHANAKAR
AGRAWAL

DHANRAJ SHEOKARANDAS
AGRAWAL

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ADOPA5414F

AFFPA8635K

ADPPA8663F

AHYPAS5548E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28245345

4087000

2772260

2253910

37358515

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

28245345

4087000

2772260

2253910

37358515

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.09

2.04

18.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

28245345

4087000

2772260

2253910

37358515

Class eg:y

Total

28245345

4087000

2772260

2253910

37358515

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.09

2.04

1.38

1.12

18.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.09

2.04

1.38

1.12

18.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28245345

4087000

2732260

2253910

37318515

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

150

179

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10168

352078

10

362256

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10168

352078

10

362256

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.18

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10168

352078

10

362256

Class eg:y

Total

10168

352078

362256

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.18

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.18

0.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10168

352078

10

362256

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/
the reporting comp

Whether by virtue
Sr. I;Iassport Nationality iassport Nationality
No. 0-1n . (Applicable o. mf (Applicable R
Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of . di
a Any other a Any other | Shares Yotmg di
foreign Any foreign Any rights
. is selected) . is selected) ar
national national di
YAMUNADUTT . Tarachand Impex .
1 AGARWAL AAWPAS623R India Private Limited AABCTI1584A India 0.27 0.27 |0
Total: | 0.27 027 |0
JAGDISH A
2 |PRASAD AAZPVT331C India vagdish Prasad. | A AFHII835B India 002 |002 [0
VERMA erma
Total: |0.02 [0.02 (0
3 UMANG SHAH | ABHPS5559A India gll—\l/[ AA]_I[\I SUSF AABHU1764N India 0 0 0
Total: | 0 0 0
YAMUNADUTT . YAMUNADUTT .
4 AGARWAL AAWPAS623R India AGARWAL AAWPAS623R India 13.06 |13.06 |0
Total: | 13.35 |13.35 (0




